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Italiana
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G
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o, & Nikon
(9 )
magmbimirng -
Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX1-Gara2GrB
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:03.346 16:11:37.554 3 02:09.234 16:01:17.861
Po. 1 - # 181 LASAGNA I. - Husgvarna
9 02:02.915 16:13:40.469 4 02:08.808 16:03:26.669
1 02:01.817 15:56:48.269
10 02:05.661 16:15:46.130 5 02:11.270 16:05:37.939
2 02:03.991 15:58:52.260
11 02:08.354 16:17:54.484 6 02:08.984 16:07:46.923
3 02:00.889 16:00:53.149
12 02:04.327 16:19:58.811 7 02:05.968 16:09:52.891
4 01:59.821 16:02:52.970
8 02:06.878 16:11:59.769
5 02:00.801 16:04:53.771 Po. 4 - # 326 CECCHINI M. - Kawasaki
9 02:07.612 16:14:07.381
6 02:02.552 16:06:56.323 1 02:07.704 15:56:55.954
10 02:06.511 16:16:13.892
7 02:01.802 16:08:58.125 2 02:05.980 15:59:01.934
11 02:05.838 16:18:19.730
8 02:01.539 16:10:59.664 3 02:05.202 16:01:07.136
12 02:07.132 16:20:26.862
9 02:04.121 16:13:03.785 4 02:07.580 16:03:14.716
10 02:02.990 16:15:06.775 5 02:06.417 16:05:21.133 Po. 7 - # 136 DEL MASTRO L. - KTM
11 02:04.634 16:17:11.409 6 02:05.533 16:07:26.666 1 02:15.558 15:57:03.752
12 01:58.585 16:19:09.994 7 02:06.393 16:09:33.059 2 02:09.514 15:59:13.266
8 02:05.107 16:11:38.166 3 02:07.896 16:01:21.162
Po. 2 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husgvarna
9 02:05.635 16:13:43.801 4 02:07.492 16:03:28.654
1 02:05.100 15:56:52.357
10 02:04.990 16:15:48.791 5 02:08.696 16:05:37.350
2 02:02.113 15:58:54.470
11 02:06.575 16:17:55.366 6 02:10.447 16:07:47.797
3 02:02.706 16:00:57.176
12 02:04.621 16:19:59.987 7 02:07.262 16:09:55.059
4 02:02.278 16:02:59.454
8 02:06.034 16:12:01.093
5 02:03.442 16:05:02.896 Po.5-#236 VERONA G. - KTM
9 02:07.539 16:14:08.632
6 02:03.164 16:07:06.060 1 02:11.866 15:57:00.887
10 02:06.031 16:16:14.663
7 02:04.573 16:09:10.633 2 02:06.289 15:59:07.176
11 02:06.519 16:18:21.182
8 02:04.004 16:11:14.637 3 02:07.714 16:01:14.890
12 02:07.034 16:20:28.216
9 02:04.108 16:13:18.745 4 02:07.374 16:03:22.264
10 02:04.416 16:15:23.161 5 02:08.983 16:05:31.247
11 02:05.152 16:17:28.313 6 02:05.384 16:07:36.631
12 02:06.996 16:19:35.309 7 02:05.595 16:09:42.226
8 02:06.895 16:11:49.121
Po. 3 - # 595 SALOMONI M. - Honda
9 02:09.624 16:13:58.745
1 02:13.351 15:57:06.609
10 02:06.527 16:16:05.272
2 02:07.169 15:59:13.778
11 02:07.529 16:18:12.801
3 02:06.073 16:01:19.851
12 02:08.806 16:20:21.607
4 02:04.573 16:03:24.424
5 02:03.533 16:05:27.957 Po. 6 - # 324 FRITTELLONI M. - Honda
6 02:01.839 16:07:29.796 1 02:11.375 15:56:59.407
7 02:04.412 16:09:34.208 2 02:09.220 15:59:08.627
Fastest lap: 01:58.585
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Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX1-Gara2GrB
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:07.508 16:12:04.207 3 02:08.830 16:01:15.527
Po. 8 - # 182 BIANCHI D. - Honda
9 02:07.610 16:14:11.817 4 02:10.296 16:03:25.823
1 02:06.141 15:56:51.837
10 02:08.216 16:16:20.033 5 02:09.597 16:05:35.420
2 02:30.576 15:59:22.413
11 02:08.691 16:18:28.724 6 02:14.792 16:07:50.212
3 02:06.081 16:01:28.494
12 02:11.593 16:20:40.317 7 02:13.139 16:10:03.351
4 02:05.802 16:03:34.296
8 02:11.936 16:12:15.287
5 02:08.007 16:05:42.303 Po. 11 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda
9 02:09.450 16:14:24.737
6 02:06.747 16:07:49.050 1 02:18.769 15:57:06.445
10 02:11.625 16:16:36.362
7 02:07.154 16:09:56.204 2 02:14.229 15:59:20.674
11 02:09.829 16:18:46.191
8 02:06.479 16:12:02.683 3 02:11.861 16:01:32.535
12 02:17.955 16:21:04.146
9 02:08.329 16:14:11.012 4 02:08.840 16:03:41.375
10 02:07.478 16:16:18.490 5 02:05.973 16:05:47.348 Po. 14 - # 91 RISDONNE M. - Honda
11 02:07.659 16:18:26.149 6 02:06.934 16:07:54.282 1 02:14.541 15:57:02.730
12 02:05.828 16:20:31.977 7 02:08.076 16:10:02.358 2 02:39.279 15:59:42.009
8 02:09.009 16:12:11.367 3 02:08.418 16:01:50.427
Po. 9 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda
9 02:10.263 16:14:21.630 4 02:09.226 16:03:59.653
1 02:20.240 15:57:09.772
10 02:08.429 16:16:30.059 5 02:09.307 16:06:08.960
2 02:11.597 15:59:21.369
11 02:07.182 16:18:37.241 6 02:07.986 16:08:16.946
3 02:08.488 16:01:29.857
12 02:06.083 16:20:43.324 7 02:08.455 16:10:25.401
4 02:07.960 16:03:37.817
8 02:08.756 16:12:34.157
5 02:06.617 16:05:44.434 Po. 12 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M. - Honda
9 02:08.313 16:14:42.470
6 02:06.885 16:07:51.319 1 02:13.119 15:57:00.554
10 02:10.715 16:16:53.185
7 02:08.388 16:09:59.707 2 02:09.022 15:59:09.576
11 02:09.235 16:19:02.420
8 02:06.973 16:12:06.680 3 02:08.917 16:01:18.493
12 02:17.018 16:21:19.438
9 02:08.651 16:14:15.331 4 02:08.699 16:03:27.192
10 02:05.710 16:16:21.041 5 02:08.752 16:05:35.944 Po. 15 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda
11 02:05.361 16:18:26.402 6 02:09.689 16:07:45.633 1 02:18.768 15:57:09.191
12 02:07.128 16:20:33.530 7 02:10.096 16:09:55.729 2 02:15.738 15:59:24.929
8 02:10.241 16:12:05.970 3 02:15.102 16:01:40.031
Po. 10 - # 34 BALDUCCI E. - Kawasaki
9 02:08.704 16:14:14.674 4 02:11.639 16:03:51.670
1 02:13.898 15:57:01.777
10 02:10.066 16:16:24.740 5 02:11.414 16:06:03.084
2 02:10.291 15:59:12.068
11 02:09.884 16:18:34.624 6 02:12.127 16:08:15.211
3 02:10.576 16:01:22.644
12 02:11.680 16:20:46.304 7 02:08.958 16:10:24.169
4 02:08.581 16:03:31.225
8 02:11.406 16:12:35.575
5 02:07.398 16:05:38.623 Po. 13 - # 75 SILVESTRI G. - KTM
9 02:11.736 16:14:47.311
6 02:09.180 16:07:47.803 1 02:09.952 15:56:57.546
10 02:12.077 16:16:59.388
7 02:08.896 16:09:56.699 2 02:09.151 15:59:06.697
11 02:16.758 16:19:16.146
Fastest lap: 01:58.585
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:13.180 16:17:13.475 8 02:09.683 16:13:37.276
Po. 16 - # 37 TREVISAN M. - Suzuki
11 02:10.724 16:19:24.199 9 02:09.583 16:15:46.859
1 02:22.167 15:57:12.692
10 02:12.291 16:17:59.150
2 02:16.447 15:59:29.139 Po. 19 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
11 02:13.156 16:20:12.306
3 02:16.886 16:01:46.025 1 02:24.159 15:57:13.980
4 02:10.879 16:03:56.904 2 02:19.449 15:59:33.429 Po. 22 - # 10 CAMPANA F. - Honda
5 02:13.377 16:06:10.281 3 02:15.881 16:01:49.310 1 02:26.201 15:57:16.792
6 02:10.268 16:08:20.549 4 02:13.379 16:04:02.689 2 02:39.294 15:59:56.086
7 02:08.771 16:10:29.320 5 02:10.568 16:06:13.257 3 02:16.043 16:02:12.129
8 02:12.619 16:12:41.939 6 02:10.181 16:08:23.438 4 02:13.295 16:04:25.424
9 02:14.277 16:14:56.216 7 02:15.132 16:10:38.570 5 02:12.902 16:06:38.326
10 02:10.331 16:17:06.547 8 02:12.317 16:12:50.887 6 02:12.885 16:08:51.211
11 02:13.178 16:19:19.725 9 02:11.468 16:15:02.355 7 02:16.246 16:11:07.457
10 02:15.906 16:17:18.261 8 02:20.526 16:13:27.983
Po. 17 - # 531 GALLIGARI F. - Yamaha
11 02:13.450 16:19:31.711 9 02:15.058 16:15:43.041
1 02:20.539 15:57:10.757
10 02:21.717 16:18:04.758
2 02:15.120 15:59:25.877 Po. 20 - # 320 SANTORI L. - KTM
11 02:25.862 16:20:30.620
3 02:12.023 16:01:37.900 1 02:56.478 15:57:45.996
4 02:12.877 16:03:50.777 2 02:12.629 15:59:58.625 Po. 23 - # 801 PEROZZI D. - Honda
5 02:11.820 16:06:02.597 3 02:13.864 16:02:12.489 1 02:30.438 15:57:21.399
6 02:11.945 16:08:14.542 4 02:13.716 16:04:26.205 2 02:24.923 15:59:46.322
7 02:12.110 16:10:26.652 5 02:15.187 16:06:41.392 3 02:41.857 16:02:28.179
8 02:13.123 16:12:39.775 6 02:10.360 16:08:51.752 4 02:22.119 16:04:50.298
9 02:15.052 16:14:54.827 7 02:11.976 16:11:03.728 5 02:23.749 16:07:14.047
10 02:17.089 16:17:11.916 8 02:10.439 16:13:14.167 6 02:21.881 16:09:35.928
11 02:12.041 16:19:23.957 9 02:12.455 16:15:26.622 7 02:21.141 16:11:57.069
10 02:10.646 16:17:37.268 8 02:23.166 16:14:20.235
Po. 18 - # 151 GASPARINI A. - Yamaha
11 02:10.235 16:19:47.503 9 02:23.605 16:16:43.840
1 02:20.634 15:57:09.357
10 02:19.216 16:19:03.056
2 02:14.722 15:59:24.079 Po. 21 - # 244 MARZETTI F. - Honda
11 02:25.824 16:21:28.880
3 02:18.518 16:01:42.597 1 02:25.525 15:57:14.357
4 02:13.655 16:03:56.252 2 02:12.835 15:59:27.192
5 02:12.243 16:06:08.495 3 02:17.207 16:01:44.399
6 02:14.050 16:08:22.545 4 02:57.808 16:04:42.207
7 02:12.616 16:10:35.161 5 02:16.119 16:06:58.326
8 02:12.292 16:12:47.453 6 02:17.890 16:09:16.216
9 02:12.842 16:15:00.295 7 02:11.377 16:11:27.593
Fastest lap: 01:58.585
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SMMART. X

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

POST GASOCINE NIE
/ www.fxaction.it System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking ENERED DRINK % f Nikon
@ ,

imemtiming CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX1-Gara2GrB
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 24 - # 896 PADRINI V. - Kawasaki

1 02:26.674 15:57:18.453
2 02:23.385 15:59:41.838
3 02:21.928 16:02:03.766
4 02:24.685 16:04:28.451
5 02:24.294 16:06:52.745
6 02:29.841 16:09:22.586
7 02:31.502 16:11:54.088
8 02:40.473 16:14:34.561
9 02:34.602 16:17:09.163
10 02:39.792 16:19:48.955

Po. 25 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki

1 02:33.029 15:57:24.489
2 02:30.664 15:59:55.153
3 02:27.451 16:02:22.604
4 02:27.069 16:04:49.673
5 02:28.798 16:07:18.471
6 02:28.975 16:09:47.446
7 02:36.349 16:12:23.795
8 02:32.453 16:14:56.248
9 02:30.879 16:17:27.127
10 02:30.053 16:19:57.180

Po. 26 - # 741 DANDOLO M. - KTM

1 02:57.317 15:57:44.335
2 02:35.767 16:00:20.102
3 02:51.453 16:03:11.555
4 02:21.509 16:05:33.064
5 02:20.463 16:07:53.527
6 02:18.682 16:10:12.209

Fastest lap: 01:58.585
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